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Helena Normark, GraphicGarden.com

Designed By: Helena Normark, GraphicGarden.com

Fabric: Aida 10, White
30w X 44h Counts
Size(s): 10 Count, 7.62w X 11.18h cm
Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color
L] < 2 DMC 353 Peach
B « 2 DMC 422 Hazel Nut Brown-LT
D 2 DMC 519 Sky Blue
- R 2 DMC 646 Beaver Grey-DK
PR 2 DMC 3348 Yellow Green-LT
H = 2 DMC 3371 Black Brown
[ ] e 2 DMC 3770 Tawny-VY LT
]o# 2 DMC 3865 Winter White
Floss Used for Backstitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color
B — 2 DMC 3371 Black Brown
B — 2 DMC 3750 Antique Blue-VY DK
B e— 2 DMC 3760 Wedgewood-MD
Notes:

Cross Stitch chart and design

Copyright © 2003 Helena Normark, www.GraphicGarden.com

Redistribution of this design is a violation of international copyright laws.

Don't worry if the pictures look distorted and hard to read on the screen.

The printed result will be clear and crisp.

Keep in mind that the usage summery (floss etc.) are only estimates, and that they are
depending on what fabric you choose to work with.

Have fun cross stitching! :-)

— Helena
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Usage Summary:
Strands Per Skein:
Skein Length:

6

795.0 cm

Helena Normark, GraphicGarden.com

Type NumberFull Half QuarterFrenchBack(cm)Skein Est.

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

353
422
519
646
3348
3371
3750
3760
3770
3865

35
52
415
89
12
1
0
0
121
156
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